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000050286 New Residential C 350,000 07/03/2024

2026HX Base Yr

701 SE TIMBERLINE RANCH GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,509 118.5800 132.81 333,220 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2228

BAS 2,228 100 2026 2,228 295,901

FOP 336 30 2026 101 13,414

FOP 600 30 2026 180 23,906

3,164 2,509 333,220

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=90,10] W16 S9 W26 N9 W19 S38 E13 S4 E36 N4
E12 N38 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=90,4] W61 S6 E19 S9 E26 N9 E16 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=84,48] W6 S4 W36 N4 W6 S10 E48 N10 $
.
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1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 9.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,316

2 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 1.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 295

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 99,000

4 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


